SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Education to Reengrossed House Bill No. 656 by Representative Emerson

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 16, change "disasters" to "disaster"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 3, line 1, change "Administering" to "Administration of" and between "and" and
- 5 "<u>literacy</u>" delete "<u>providing</u>"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 3, line 2, change "<u>R.S. 17:270</u>" to "<u>R.S. 17:182</u>"